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Eindstand 1998 - 1999

Paar

Hrn.
Hrn.
Hrn.
Hrn.
Mevr
Mevr.
Hrn.

van Bezouw - Sterenborg
Janssen - van Rooy

Bour - Joosten

de Beer - v.d. Berg

vd Berg - Dhr Sonneveldt
Nooteboom - Dhr. Mekel

van Abeelen - van Gils

Echtp. de Wwijs

Hrn.

vanh Harten - van Lankveld

Ds. v.d. Broek - de Kort
Ds. Janssen - Mommers
Hrn. Vermelis - Westgeest

Hrn.

Korst - Kuypers

Echtp. v.d. Ende
Ds. Bax - de Munk

Hrn.

v.d. Broek - Inderfurth

Ds. Frissen - Smulders
Echtp. L. Jansen (en 1inv)
Ds. Bos - Krijnsen

Hrn.

de Kort - Santegoets

Echtp. Nachtweh
Ds. Biekens - de Kock

Mevr.

Rens - Dhr. Fernandes

Ds. Mulder - Vogels
Echtp. van Haastert
Ds. de Koster - Maas

Mevr
Hrn.
Mevr.
*NR*
Mevr.
Hrn.

Ligtenberg - Dhr v Gestel
den Boer - Seelen
Rotteveel - Dhr. Schilte
Ds. de Leuw - Rongen
Sigmans - Dhr. Sigmans
Hendriks - Sijberden

Ds. Greunsven - Urlings

Ds. Broeders - v.d. Heuvel
Echtp. Otten

Ds. van Hommelen - Norden

Mw de Beer - Dhr v Broekhoven
Echtp. Boomsma

Ds. van Gestel - Stokman
Echtp. Lijnkamp

Hrn.

Merks - de Visser /A.A.

Echtp. C. Jansen )
Ds. van Eijndhoven - Prince

Hrn.
Mevr.

de Kort - Voeten )
de Sévaux - Dhr. Ariéns

Ds. Cruyssen - Vermeeren
Ds. v.d. Broek - Stofmeel

Mevr

v Kempen - Dhr v Hommelen

Ds. Ackermans - Huybregts
Ds. Dankers - de Jongh

Ds. Broens - van Hommelen
Ds. v.d. Langerijt - Roozen

*NR*

Hrn. de Man - Rens

Mevr v. Gool - Dhr Diepstraten
Echtp. Vreeken

Mevr.
Hrn.

Stoetzer - Dhr. smeets
Filippo - Gerbranda

Ds. Heeren - Slegers
Ds. Bruinsma - Langeweg
Echtp. Deelen

V.P.

19.
27.

32
35
41

61

65.

75
81
84
94
96.
101
116
116.
119.
124
125
130.
133
142
143
155.
164.
167.
171
171.
172
180
186.
191.
196.
197
203
204
216
217
223.
242
243,
250.
257.
265
267
269
272.
274
276.
283
284,
290.
291.
298
310
315.
321.
325
334
356.
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Club1999

M.P.

690
570
545
460
380
290
370
175
255
170
270
205
245
135
205
150

300
140
120
170
145
250
190
180

90
160
105
125
140
210
110
150
195
170

205
100
110
125
125
140
60
125
25
150
110
110
235
165
140
105
55
100
75
85
70
40
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